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KTS RESULTS 20 NOVEMBER 22 SHUTTLEWORTH V2 

 

 

Class: Newcomer

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Rein Back

Neck Rein

Corridor

S Bend

Im
m

obility

Ridden L
Ditch

W
eave

Jum
p

Bridge Led

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Emma Tarpey Non Member Derrick 10 9 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 96 11 0 11 107 1

Olivia Berry KTS Member Bonnie 9 8 7 9 10 7 10 9 10 8 87 0 0 0 87 2

Sophie Hutchinson Non Member Smartie 0 8 7 5 9 7 10 7 9 9 71 15 0 15 86 3

Emma Burrows B2201841 Marley 6 9 7 9 10 7 10 10 7 10 85 0 0 0 85 4

Louise Throman KTS Member Rio 10 7 7 8 8 4 10 5 10 10 79 0 2.5 2.5 81.5 5

Martin Humberstone KTS Member Pippa 3 5 7 9 10 1 10 9 10 9 73 0 0 0 73 6

Rosie Widesmith Non Member Theo the Cob 9 0 7 10 2 7 5 9 10 9 68 0 1 1 69 7

Catherine Leahy Non Member Infinitivo 9 0 5 0 8 7 0 7 9 7 52 0 3 3 55 8

Tony Tighe Non Member Blimey'OReily 2 0 7 0 9 4 8 8 7 8 53 0 0 0 53 9

Judith Pashley B2201814 Lilley 0 0 7 9 5 7 2 6 5 8 49 0 0 0 49 10

Vanessa Regester KTS Member Fantastic Mr Fox 10 0 7 0 0 0 8 7 0 7 39 0.5 0 0.5 39.5 11

Class: Novice Horse

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

Rein Back

Neck Rein

Corridor

S Bend

Im
m

obility

Ridden L
Ditch

W
eave

Jum
p

Bridge Led

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Louise Thorman KTS Member Rio 9 5 7 9 10 4 9 7 10 10 80 11 0 11 91 1

Emma Burrows B2201841 Marley 10 8 7 9 10 7 9 10 9 10 89 0 0 0 89 2

Angela Hughes B22000727 HS Damascus 10 9 7 8 10 7 9 7 8 10 85 0 2 2 87 3

Olivia Berry KTS Member Bonnie 9 8 7 8 5 7 9 10 10 10 83 0 0 0 83 4

Martin Humberstone KTS Member Pippa 5 7 7 10 10 7 9 9 9 9 82 1 0 1 83 5

Sue Squirrell B22000462 Golderina Elle 5 10 7 4 10 7 9 8 9 8 77 0 5 5 82 6

Kristina Broom KTS Member RSPCA Clover 10 8 7 0 10 7 10 9 8 10 79 0 0 0 79 7

Sophie Hutchinson Non Member Smartie 10 0 7 8 10 7 8 7 9 10 76 0 0 0 76 8

Rosie Wildesmith KTS Member Theo the Cob 0 0 7 6 10 7 9 8 10 10 67 2.5 0 2.5 69.5 10

Catherine Leahy Non Member Infinitivo 5 0 5 4 5 7 9 8 8 10 61 2 4 6 67 11

Tony Tighe Non Member Blimey'OReily 7 0 7 0 0 7 8 7 8 8 52 0 2.5 2.5 54.5 12

Judith Pashley B2201814 Clamity Jane (cj) 0 0 2 8 10 7 4 1 8 0 40 0 0 0 40 13

Lucy Wildesmith (HC) KTS Member Theo the Cob 9 0 10 5 2 10 8 7 7 10 68 4.5 0.5 5 73 HC
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Class: Intermediate

RIDER TREC GB  NO

HORSE (very 

important)

Ditch
Jum

p

Ticket

Corridor

Neck Rein
Gate

Rein Back

Branches

W
eave

S Bend

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Beverley Kidman KTS Member Ashness black rupert 10 9 10 7 7 10 7 7 9 6 82 9.5 1 10.5 92.5 1

Helen Duckmanton R22-00818 Spot 10 0 0 10 8 7 10 4 10 10 69 15 0.5 15.5 84.5 2

Monica Russell KTS Member My midnight glory 10 10 0 7 7 0 10 7 8 9 68 1.5 4 5.5 73.5 3

MAUREEN Millington Brodie KTS Member Leo 10 5 0 7 7 3 0 7 7 10 56 10.5 2 12.5 68.5 4

Janet Ellis KTS Member Scrumpy 10 0 10 7 7 0 0 0 6 10 50 0 0.5 0.5 50.5 5

0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Class: Open Intermediate

RIDER TREC GB  NO

HORSE (very 

important)

M
ount

Ditch
Jum

p

W
eave

Bram
ble Tangle

Gate

Neck Rein

Corridor

S bend

Ticket

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Chrissie Upchurch B2200266 Dennis The Menace 10 10 10 9 6 10 9 10 10 10 94 15 10.5 25.5 119.5 1

Zara Lawlor B22-00021 Toby 9 10 10 9 10 10 0 10 10 10 88 15 8 23 111 2

Helen Duckmanton R22-00818 Spot 10 10 0 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 90 0 0 16 106 3

Lynsey Ellis R22-00632 Scrumpy 10 10 10 9 4 4 9 10 10 10 86 15 2 17 103 4

Bella Craven B22 00277 Colin 10 8 10 9 10 9 9 10 10 0 85 10 3.5 13.5 98.5 5

Karen Barker B2200266 Rosie 10 10 4 10 0 7 9 10 10 10 80 15 2 17 97 6

Mary Weston B2200266 Cape Clear Casey 10 0 0 0 0 6 7 7 10 10 50 15 3.5 18.5 68.5 7

Monica Russell KTS Member My midnight glory 0 10 10 8 7 0 0 7 9 4 55 8 2 10 65 8
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Class: Open

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

M
ount OS

Rein Back
Gate

Corridor

Bridge

Im
m

obility

Bram
ble

Branches

W
eave

Jum
p

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Zara Lawlor B22-00021 Toby 9 10 10 4 10 10 10 10 10 10 93 15 7.5 22.5 115.5 1

Chrissie Upchurch B2200266 Dennis The Menace 7 10 7 10 10 9 9 10 9 10 91 15 9 24 115 2

Bella Craven B22 00277 Colin 0 7 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 87 15 4.5 19.5 106.5 3

Mary Weston B2200266 Cape Clear Casey 10 10 3 7 10 10 0 7 10 0 67 15 1.5 16.5 83.5 4

Karen Barker B2200266 Rosie 2 7 7 7 10 10 0 7 9 8 67 0 0 0 67 5

Class: In Hand A

RIDER

TREC GB  

NO HORSE (very important)

W
ater

Jum
p

Ticket

W
eave

Branches

Rein Back
Gate

Corridor

S Bend

Bridge

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Cindy Moulds KTS Member Blossom 9 6 10 9 10 9 10 10 10 10 93 0 0 0 93 1

Chantal Helm KTS Member Candy 7 9 10 10 10 8 5 10 10 10 89 0 0 0 89 2

Kristina Broom KTS Member RSPCA Clover 10 6 10 9 7 9 2 10 7 10 80 0 0 0 80 3

Jean Holdsworth KTS Member Pippa 10 10 10 10 7 9 2 7 5 9 79 0 0 0 79 4

Cindy Moulds KTS Member Duke 7 7 2 4 10 9 7 10 7 10 73 0 0 0 73 5

Leo Setchell (HC) Non Member Duke 0 7 3 7 10 0 4 10 10 10 61 0 0 0 61 HC

Jan Nagel KTS Member Penny 10 6 6 8 7 1 2 0 8 10 58 0 0 0 58 6

Maureen Millington Brodie KTS Member Leo 10 10 6 5 7 5 4 0 E 0 E 0 0 0 E E
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Class: In Hand B

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

W
ater

Jum
p

Ticket

W
eave

Branches

Rein Back
Gate

Corridor

S Bend

Bridge

Deductions for cirling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Angela Hughes B22000727 HS Damascus 10 10 10 9 7 10 9 10 9 10 94 0 0 0 94 1

Karen Barker B2200266 Rosie 10 10 10 9 10 10 5 10 9 10 93 0 0 0 93 2

Helen Duckmanton R22-00818 Spot 8 8 10 10 7 10 10 10 8 10 91 0 0 0 91 3

Chrissie Upchurch B2200266 Dennis the Menace 10 7 10 8 10 10 5 10 4 9 83 0 0 0 83 4

Bella Craven B22 00277 Colin 10 8 6 8 10 8 2 10 8 10 80 0 0 0 80 5

Sue Squirrell B22000462 Golderina Elle 10 5 7 7 10 10 4 7 1 10 71 0 0 0 71 6

Class: Pairs

RIDER TREC GB  NO HORSE (very important)

W
ater

Jum
p

Ticket

W
eave

Branches

Rein Back
Gate

Corridor

S Bend

Bridge

Neck Rein

Bram
ble

Deductions for circling
PTV 

TOTAL

CANTER

W
ALK

MA 

TOTAL

GRAND 

TOTAL POSIT
IO

N

Chrissie Upchurch & Zara Lawlortrec gb member Dennis 10 10 8 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 10 3 115 15 7.5 22.5 137.5 1

Robin Tillett & Bella Craven trec gb member Colin 9 10 6 10 9 10 0 7 9 9 8 10 97 15 0 15 112 2

Karen Barker & Angela Hughes trec gb member Rosie & HS Damascus 10 10 0 10 5 7 10 10 10 10 9 0 91 2 2 4 95 3

Janet & Lynsey Ellis trec gb member Scrumpy 10 10 10 9 4 0 0 7 6 10 0 0 66 15 1 16 82 4

Martin Humberstone and Jean HoldsworthKTS members Pippa 10 8 0 10 5 6 0 7 9 10 8 0 73 1.5 0 1.5 74.5 5

Sue Squirrell & Karen Barker trec gb member Golderina Elle & Rosie 10 9 7 10 7 E 0 0 0 0 0 0 E 0 #VALUE! E


